Full Governing Body

22.09.22

20.10.22

01.12.22

12.01.23

09.02.23

30.03.23

04.05.23

25.05.23

13.07.23

Total
attended

Total
meetings

Lee Walker

Andy Yule

o

Nikki Kingett

Helen Vince

Julian Hollingsworth

Paul Clark

Clare Marsden

Sally Percy

Sarah Watson

Andrea Trigg

Carole Lane

Richard Poole

Alyson Tonge

Michelle Brooks

Sally Hannam

Joshua Allerson
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Lesley Anderson
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Claire Barr

Kitty Marlborough

Sally Cooper

Penny Batty

Denise Clements
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Jo Macek
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Finance Meetings

10.10.22

14.11.22

23.01.22

13.03.22

24.04.23

15.05.23

26.06.23

Lee Walker

Andy Yule

Julian Hollingsworth

Andrea Trigg

Richard Poole

Clare Marsden

Paul Clark
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Michelle Brooks

Denise Clements
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Sally Cooper
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Sandra Cook

=11

Jo Macek
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before joining

I < ore mployment commenced
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Total
attended

Total
meetings
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